
Tischtennis-Kreisverband Aurich/
Wittmund Pokal 2019/20

Kreispokal Herren D
Pokal-Spielplan
Spielleiter-Kontakt: Bienert, Thomas, Langeoogstr. 9, 26409 Wittmund, Tel.: 04462 / 209 663, www.ttg-nord-holtriem.de, bino@ewetel.net

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 14.12.2019 12:00 (E) 1 SV Ochtersum II TTC Wiesmoor II 1:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.

14.12.2019
14.12.2019

10:30 (B)
10:30 (B)

1
2

TuS Aurich-Ost
TG Ardorf

TTC Wiesmoor II
SV Ochtersum II

1:4
2:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Mi.
Mi.
Do.

12.11.2019
13.11.2019
13.11.2019
14.11.2019

20:00 t/v (1)
20:15 t/v (1)
20:15 t/v (1)
19:30 (1)

4
2
3
1

SV Ochtersum II
TTC Wiesmoor II
TV Friedeburg
TTC Norden

MTV Aurich
TuS Victorbur
TG Ardorf
TuS Aurich-Ost

4:0
4:3
3:4
1:4

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Mi.

25.09.2019
23.10.2019

20:00 v (2)
20:00 v (1)

7
1

TTG Nord Holtriem
TTC Norden

MTV Aurich
SuS Strackholt

2:4
4:1

 
Freilose Achtelfinale
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TTC Wiesmoor II
TuS Aurich-Ost
TuS Victorbur
TG Ardorf
TV Friedeburg
SV Ochtersum II
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